03/29/24 09:30:15

GLEATON'S

Modern Luxury Marietta Downsizing Online Only Auction

Auction Opens. Mon, Jul 18 12:00am ET

Lot

5000
5001

5002
5003
5004
5005
5006

5007
5008
5009
5010
5011
5012
5013
5014
5015

5016
5017

5018
5019
5020
5021
5022
5023
5024

5025
5026

5027

Title

LG OLED Al ThinQ 77&€.

Gorgeous Mid-Century Modern 4-Drawer
Cabinet

Adorable Mid-Century Modern Dining Table
Set of 3 Elegant Modern Chairs

Set of 2 IKEA Odger Dining Chairs
Caploonba My House Roofed Bedstead

Beautiful Minimalistic Full Size Bed Frame-
Mattress & Box Springs

Dyson Airwrap Complete Styler

Cute IKEA Hemnes Set

Samsung Crystal UHD TV 7 Series TU700D
Midea Compact Refrigerator

Elegant Mobile Classroom Table
Glamourous Round White Table

Adorable Drum Shades Arc Floor Lamp
Gorgeous Industrial Style Table Desk Lamp

Professional Kitchen Aid 5 Plus Series 5 Quart
Bowl-Lift Stand Mixer

Hoover Wind Tunnel Upright Vacuum

Set of 2 Handy Heater Heatwave Parabolic
Space Heaters

Elegant Table Lamp

Breville A Bit More 4-Slice Long Slot Toaster
Lot of Useful Kitchen Appliances

Amazing High-Quality Kitchen Appliances
Cute Checkered Woven Rug

Beautiful Contemporary Area Rug

24-Bulbs String Lights for Outdoor/Indoor
Decoration

IKEA Halm Dressing Table

Beautiful 3-Drawer Mid-Century Modern
Sideboard/TV Cabinet

Collection of Useful Household Items

Auction Closes. Sun, Jul 31 7:00pm ET

Lot

5028
5029
5030
5032
5034
5035
5036

Title

Amazing Lot of Cute Smalls
Amazing Christmas Lights Collection
Ikea Sorli Mirror Tiles

Great Lot of Batteries and Light Bulbs
Bighorn Ranch Fire Pit with Grill
Adler 8005 Eliptical Machine
Gorgeous Pre-lit Christmas Tree


http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

03/29/24 09:30:15

***UPDATED PAYMENT INFO***

We accept cash and credit cards. Y our invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file
unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash.
Unpaid invoices:

We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through. All
unpaid invoices without a cash payment arrangement will automatically be transferred to the back up
bidder before pick up begins.

18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without
exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping
resource prior to auction close. Often we are working with sellers that have hard deadlines for items to be
removed. Once Gleaton?s |eave the on-site estate sale pickup day that Monday, they never return to that
location. Gleaton?s does not transport items.

Large Item Delivery: Brandon Tellis of Bantella Enterprises (470) 955-9286, Adrian Foster (770) 468-
1072 or Israel Thompson of Home State Freight, (678) 677-4753 Jasean Richardson of Compass Liberty
Express (404) 441-2714 and Craig Landfair of Big or Small, We Moveit All (651) 347-8493 (Call or
Text), Briggs Truck Service (404) 984-6008, Roadie.com, TaskRabbit.com,Dally.com,
AppleAtlanta.com thumbtack.com and />pickupnow.com are all resources that provide this service as well
as any furniture mover you can contact through Google.

Small Item Delivery: Robert Jordan (678) 972-9722 (Call or Text) >goforcds@gmail.com or Roadie.com,
PickUpMyThings.com, TaskRabbit.com, />thumbtack.com, Deborah?s Delivery Service (404) 424-1732,
[>pickupnow.com and other small delivery websites or apps.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your
last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

Any item not removed within the day will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned
items.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
dleatons.com



http://roadie.com/
https://dolly.com/atlanta--ga--furniture-delivery/
http://thumbtack.com/
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
https://www.google.com/search?q=movers+peachtree+city+ga&oq=movers+peachtree&aqs=chrome.0.0i457j69i57j0i22i30l2j0i22i30i395l6.6666j1j15&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupmythings.com/index.php
https://www.taskrabbit.com/locations/atlanta/pick-up-delivery
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

