

## **Modern Luxury Marietta Downsizing Online Only Auction**

Auction Opens: Mon, Jul 18 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Sun, Jul 31 7:00pm ET

Lot	Title
5000	LG OLED AI ThinQ 77―
5001	Gorgeous Mid-Century Modern 4-Drawer Cabinet
5002	Adorable Mid-Century Modern Dining Table
5003	Set of 3 Elegant Modern Chairs
5004	Set of 2 IKEA Odger Dining Chairs
5005	Caploonba My House Roofed Bedstead
5006	Beautiful Minimalistic Full Size Bed Frame- Mattress & Box Springs
5007	Dyson Airwrap Complete Styler
5008	Cute IKEA Hemnes Set
5009	Samsung Crystal UHD TV 7 Series TU700D
5010	Midea Compact Refrigerator
5011	Elegant Mobile Classroom Table
5012	Glamourous Round White Table
5013	Adorable Drum Shades Arc Floor Lamp
5014	Gorgeous Industrial Style Table Desk Lamp
5015	Professional Kitchen Aid 5 Plus Series 5 Quart Bowl-Lift Stand Mixer
5016	Hoover Wind Tunnel Upright Vacuum
5017	Set of 2 Handy Heater Heatwave Parabolic Space Heaters
5018	Elegant Table Lamp
5019	Breville A Bit More 4-Slice Long Slot Toaster
5020	Lot of Useful Kitchen Appliances
5021	Amazing High-Quality Kitchen Appliances
5022	Cute Checkered Woven Rug
5023	Beautiful Contemporary Area Rug
5024	24-Bulbs String Lights for Outdoor/Indoor Decoration
5025	IKEA Halm Dressing Table
5026	Beautiful 3-Drawer Mid-Century Modern

Sideboard/TV Cabinet

**5027** Collection of Useful Household Items

Lot	Title
5028	Amazing Lot of Cute Smalls
5029	Amazing Christmas Lights Collection
5030	Ikea Sorli Mirror Tiles
5032	Great Lot of Batteries and Light Bulbs
5034	Bighorn Ranch Fire Pit with Grill
5035	Adler 8005 Eliptical Machine
5036	Gorgeous Pre-lit Christmas Tree

## \*\*\*UPDATED PAYMENT INFO\*\*\*

We accept cash and credit cards. Your invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash. Unpaid invoices:

We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through. All unpaid invoices without a cash payment arrangement will automatically be transferred to the back up bidder before pick up begins.

18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

## IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping resource prior to auction close. Often we are working with sellers that have hard deadlines for items to be removed. Once Gleaton?s leave the on-site estate sale pickup day that Monday, they never return to that location. Gleaton?s does not transport items.

Large Item Delivery: Brandon Tellis of Bantella Enterprises (470) 955-9286, Adrian Foster (770) 468-1072 or Israel Thompson of Home State Freight, (678) 677-4753 Jasean Richardson of Compass Liberty Express (404) 441-2714 and Craig Landfair of Big or Small, We Move it All (651) 347-8493 (Call or Text), Briggs Truck Service (404) 984-6008, Roadie.com, TaskRabbit.com, Dolly.com,

AppleAtlanta.com thumbtack.com and />pickupnow.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture mover you can contact through Google.

Small Item Delivery: Robert Jordan (678) 972-9722 (Call or Text) >goforcds@gmail.com or Roadie.com, PickUpMyThings.com, TaskRabbit.com, />thumbtack.com, Deborah?s Delivery Service (404) 424-1732, />pickupnow.com and other small delivery websites or apps.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

Any item not removed within the day will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

gleatons.com